DS-3E2500-H Series
Product overview
DS-3E2500-H series Ethernet switch is the new generation of Gigabit speed managed switch with high performance that is
specially developed for SMB (Small Business) market.It supports Intelligent Resilient Framework stacking and provides
abundant security access policies and enhanced network manageability and maintenance. This makes it ideal for diversified
network building scenarios, including government, small and medium-sized enterprises, schools, and hotels.
Ordering Information
Product ID Product Description
DS-3E2528-H 24×10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 4×1000Base-X SFP ports.
DS-3E2552-H 48×10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 4×1000Base-X SFP ports.
DS-3E2528P-H 24×10/100/1000BASE-T ports (POE+), 4×1000Base-X SFP ports.
Features and benefits
 DS-3E2500-H series supports the combination of "Ethernet port + optical port" to meet networking requirements of
various scenarios, which is convenient for users to build a flexible network. It offers 24-port, and 48-port access and all
ports support Gigabit wire speed forwarding capabilities to meet users' needs.
 The virtualization technology allows each slave device in the stack to serve as the backup of the master, creating control
and data link redundancy, as well as uninterrupted layer-3 forwarding. This improves the reliability, avoids unplanned